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Cup Active Results
KainuuCUP2024

(Cup - Active)

Component matches

1. PaltaBrutality2024
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Matti Schroderus 0 Open - U FIN 15483379

2 Tommi Puurunen 0 Open - U FIN 11891

3 Ville Haverinen 0 Open - U FIN 11914

4 Huuko Kovalainen 0 Open - U FIN 14719

5 Jarkko Leiviskä 0 Open - U FIN 13877

6 Janne Juntunen 0 Open - U FIN 11957

7 Hannu Seppänen 0 Open - U FIN 3625

8 Jyrki Pesonen 0 Open S U FIN 7955

9 Joona Jansa 0 Open - U FIN 2010628

10 Reino Tuomisto 0 Open - U FIN 10294

11 Väinö Tuomisto 0 Open - U USA 8589

12 Ilja Hyvönen 0 Open - U FIN

13 Kristian Niininen 0 Open S U FIN 12172

14 Susanna Salminen 0 Open L S U FIN 13344

15 Jani Juujärvi 0 Open - U FIN 10759

16 Ville Kinnunen 0 Open - U FIN

17 Matti Sutinen 0 Open - U FIN 4480
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Tommi Junnonaho 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN

2 Petri Schroderus 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8386
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Hans Enroth 0 Military - U FIN 11987

2 Antti Takanen 0 Military - U FIN 11905

3 Tommi Kela 0 Military - U FIN 11904

4 Henri Kyllönen 0 Military - U FIN 12231

5 Kalle Loisa 0 Military - U FIN 8685

6 Aleksi Lämsä 0 Military - U FIN 7635

7 Dmitri Kuusela 0 Military - U FIN 11907
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Matti Schroderus 0 Open - U FIN 15483379

2 Tommi Puurunen 0 Open - U FIN 11891

3 Hans Enroth 0 Military - U FIN 11987

4 Tommi Junnonaho 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN

5 Ville Haverinen 0 Open - U FIN 11914

6 Huuko Kovalainen 0 Open - U FIN 14719

7 Antti Takanen 0 Military - U FIN 11905

8 Jarkko Leiviskä 0 Open - U FIN 13877

9 Tommi Kela 0 Military - U FIN 11904

10 Janne Juntunen 0 Open - U FIN 11957

11 Hannu Seppänen 0 Open - U FIN 3625

12 Henri Kyllönen 0 Military - U FIN 12231

13 Jyrki Pesonen 0 Open S U FIN 7955

14 Kalle Loisa 0 Military - U FIN 8685

15 Joona Jansa 0 Open - U FIN 2010628

16 Reino Tuomisto 0 Open - U FIN 10294

17 Väinö Tuomisto 0 Open - U USA 8589

18 Petri Schroderus 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8386

19 Aleksi Lämsä 0 Military - U FIN 7635

20 Ilja Hyvönen 0 Open - U FIN

21 Kristian Niininen 0 Open S U FIN 12172

22 Susanna Salminen 0 Open L S U FIN 13344

23 Jani Juujärvi 0 Open - U FIN 10759

24 Dmitri Kuusela 0 Military - U FIN 11907

25 Ville Kinnunen 0 Open - U FIN

26 Matti Sutinen 0 Open - U FIN 4480


